
Wyniki III turnieju eliminacyjnego Grand Prix Czechowic-Dziedzic w siatkówce 

plażowej. 

Kategoria kobiet 

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Punkty 

1 Wioletta Komisarczyk 25 

Julia Kurpanik 25 

2 Agnieszka Fleszar 23 

Ewa Święch 23 

3 Dominika Goździcka 22 

Weronika Zawadzka 22 

4 Magdalena Dzikowska 21 

Weronika Przebinda 21 

 
5-6 

Kaja Strużyk 20 

Sara Łodzińska 20 

Kamila Colik 20 

Monika Kotniewicz 20 

 
7-8 

Karolina Stawowska 19 

Sylwia Furczyk 19 

Karolina Kmita 19 

Weronika Mołczan 19 

 

Kategoria mężczyzn 

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Punkty 

1 Konrad Formela 25 

Kamil Łyczko 25 

2 Łukasz Stawowski 23 

Daniel Pawlik 23 

3 Jakub Białas 22 

Pławecki Kamil 22 

4 Mateusz Kukulski 21 

Michał Żwak 21 

 
5-6 

Jan Mach 20 

Przemysław Gepfert 20 

Jakub Macura 20 

Michał Zając 20 

 
7-8 

Maciej Michel 19 

Łukasz Farana 19 

Piotr Słonina 19 

Michał Koryciński 19 

 
 
 

9-12 

Mateusz Janus 17 

Łukasz Janus 17 

Krzysztof Czekała 17 

Michał Oleksy 17 

Piotr Janik 17 

Konrad Berger 17 

Kamil Mołczn 17 



Daniel Kmita 17 

 
 
 

13-16 

Kai Czornik 15 

Patryk Leśniak 15 

Jakub Kasprzyk 15 

Wojciech Szwed 15 

Maciej Wiśniewski 15 

Sebastian Sykta 15 

Sebastian Popek 15 

Rafał Jezierski 15 

 
17-18 

Maciej Tonderski 12 

Kacper Wróbel 12 

Jakub Chudyba 12 

Wojciech Majcher 12 

 

Kategoria mikst 

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Punkty 

1 Kamila Colik 25 

Konrad Formela 25 

2 Monika Kotniewicz 23 

Michał Koryciński 23 

3 Ewa Święch 22 

Sebastian Popek 22 

4 Karolina Stawowska 21 

Łukasz Stawowski 21 

 
5-6 

Agnieszka Fleszar 20 

Rafał Jezierski 20 

Weronika Przebinda 20 

Daniel Pawlik 20 

 
7-8 

Dominika Goździcka 19 

Krzysztof Czekała 19 

Magdalena Włodarska 19 

Piotr Słonina 19 

 
 
 

9-12 

Weronika Zawadzka 17 

Michał Oleksy 17 

Karolina Kmita 17 

Daniel Kmita 17 

Wioletta Komisarczyk 17 

Maciej Michel 17 

Martyna Cholewa 17 

Jan Mach 17 

 
 
 

13-16 

Kaja Strużyk 15 

Przemysław Gepfert 15 

Weronika Mołczan 15 

Kamil Mołczan 15 

Julia Kurpanik 15 

Karol Berger 15 

Weronika Wieczerzycka 15 

Filip Nowakowski 15 



17 Magdalena Dzikowska 12 

Włodzimierz Włodyka 12 

 

 


